MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DBA MCCI

175 LINCOLN STREET, SUITE 101
MANCHESTER, NH 03103

OWNER (Name and Address):

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT
4 PEMBROKE ROAD

CONCORD, NH 03301

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

Date: October 2nd, 2018
Amount: ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 00/100 DOLLARS

$159,759.00
Description (Name and Location):

1059 Canal Street, Manchester, NH - Civil Support Team Fit Up (Manchester Readiness
Center)

BOND

Date (No earlier than Construction Contract Date): October 2nd, 2018
Amount: ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 00/100 DOLLARS

$159,759.00

Modifications to this Bond: [ X ] None

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)

MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DBA MCCI

[  ] See Page 3

SURETY

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)

PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITV INSURANCE COMPANY

.Signature: UiAJ.K.

[...]

PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY

ONE BALA PLAZA, SUITE 100
BALA CYNWYD, PA 19004

OWNER (Name and Address):

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S DEPARTMENT

4 PEMBROKE ROAD

CONCORD, NH 03301

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

Date: October 2nd, 2018
Amount: ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 00/100 DOLLARS

$159,759.00
Description (Name and Location):
1059 Canal Street, Manchester, NH - Civil Support Team Fit Up (Manchester Readiness Center)

BOND

Date (No earlier than Construction Contract Date): October 2nd, 2018
Amount: ONE HUNDRED FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY NINE AND 00/100 DOLLARS

$159,759.00

Modifications to this Bond: [ X ] None

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)

MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

DBA MCCI

[  ] See Page 3

SURETY

COMPANY: (Corporate Seal)

PHILADELPHIA INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY

Signature:
Name and Title: